
 

StudentsLive: The “Best of Broadway” Interactive Series 

Join StudentsLive Teaching Artists, Broadway Performers and Behind-The-Scenes  Broadway Guest 
Artists in a new series of Broadway Interactive/Special Events on a fun filled glimpse into Broadway. 
guaranteed to offer a community of Girl Scouts from around the country an opportunity to re-discover the Best 
Theater Arts our country has to offer: Broadway.  Become immersed in the world of theater, while making 
memories that will last a lifetime! All Workshops will be held at a Broadway Rehearsal Studio located in the 
Times Square Area and within Walking Distance to all Broadway Theaters. 

The Group Prices listed for our Best of Broadway Series inclusive of Two Hour Workshop Costs in each 
Section of the Broadway Theater are listed below. You can build in with other Girl Scouts if you do not 
meet the required minimum of 20 per Workshop/Show Package or you can register for a Private 
Workshop?Show Experience either listed here or on a date and Show/Workshop of your choice per 
below. 

If you meet the required minimum on your own, please see the StudentsLive Broadway In Person 
and Virtual Workshop Menu and Options Flyer on our Website Homepage at https://
www.studentslive.net/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/StudentsLive-Broadway-In-Person-and-Virtual-
Workshop-Menu-and-Options-May-2025-Final.pdf  for more information about our Private Year-
Round Workshops and Show Experiences and ask us for the Broadway Group and Workshop Prices 
for Your Specific Date and Show of Choice. 

Discover the themes and history of the show, be part of these exciting Award Winning Workshops led by both a 
StudentsLive Teaching Artist and a Broadway Cast Member where participants learn music dance  and acting 
from the show and join in the sharing with a Q&A session with the Broadway Cast Member! Fun Patches are 
available for $5.00 per patch and availability will be confirmed upon request. 

StudentsLive Award Winning Workshops are designed for all ages inclusive of adults. Everyone in the 
Broadway Studio is engaged, learns and participates as much or as little as they like. No Girl Scouts under 18 
are allowed in Workshops without paid adult chaperones who participate and are engaged in all aspects of the 
Workshop. 
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Please click the link below to our Facebook Page for more pictures of StudentsLive BroadwayWorkshops 

Contact StudentsLive for more information and how to order by email at info@studentslive.net  or phone 
at 212 414 -7793 and check out our Websites and all of our Social Media below: 

Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/pages/StudentsLive-Broadway-Education-Programs/
401328182264 : StudentsLive Passport to Broadway Global Musical Theater Education Company (User Name 

@SLBroadway Education Company) 
Instagrams: PassporttoBroadwayWorldwide and Studentslive_BEP 

Twitters: @StudentsLiveBEP - https://twitter.com/@StudentsLiveBEP  
and  @PassportToBway - https://twitter.com/@PassportToBway  

“The workshop was amazing!! I will not do it an injustice by naming a favorite part! Everyone was engaged, scouts 
were able to move and be involved, we had a scout represent their hard work and community spirit by sharing 

their Silver Award. All in all it was simply fabulous!! Your team was very helpful! Nothing was left to the 
imagination.” -Troop 38323 

“We were blown away with the workshop, and enjoyed every part of it . It was wonderful to hear from different 
troops and all the good deeds and work they do in their communities. The team was very quick to respond to all my 

emails, very helpful and detailed information was shared at each time. We have already shared how amazing this 
event was with our troop and will be planning to return with more girls next time.” -Troop 100 
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Best of Broadway Workshop and Show Events 

(Ask about Other Broadway Shows and Dates not listed below if you meet the 
required minimum on your own.  

Shows and Dates are listed at the time of publishing. More Shows and Dates may be 
added as they become available. Please contact us to inquire about specific dates and 

shows  not listed here! 

Workshops: 10:00am to 12:00pm at Broadway Rehearsal Studio 
Matinee performance times vary - Workshops Costs may vary slightly depending upon size 

of group -  Inquire when Reserving.   
(Each theater’s Box Office reserves the right to amend or modify group pricing and availability at any 

time. Nothing is confirmed until your ticket order is approved by the Box Office.) 

 

StudentsLive’s “Defying Gravity”  
Wicked Matiness and Two Hour Workshop Packages and Date Options 

Saturday August 2, 2025 - Saturday August 9, 2025 
Saturday August 16, 2025 - Saturday August 30, 2025 - Sunday August 31, 2025 

Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine and Front/Side Mezzanine at $186.00, Mid Mezzanine at 
$180.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $166.00 

Sunday August 3, 2025 - Sunday August 10, 2025 
Sunday August 17, 2025 - Sunday August 24, 2025 

Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine at $176.00, Front/Side Mezzanine and Mid Mezzanine at 
$170.00, Rear/Side Orchestra at $160.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $150.00 

Saturday August 23, 2025 - Sunday September 7, 2025 - Sunday September 21, 2025 
Sunday October 5, 2025 - Sunday October 19, 2025 – Sunday October 26, 2025 

	 Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine/ Front/Side Mezzanine at $180.00, Rear 
Orchestra at $170.00, Mid Mezzanine at $160.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $150.00 

Saturday September 6, 2025 – Saturday September 13, 2025 - Saturday September 20, 2025 Saturday 
September 27, 2025 - Saturday October 4, 2025 – Saturday October 11, 2025 

Sunday October 12, 2025 - Saturday October 18, 2025 – Saturday October 25, 2025 
Saturday November 1, 2025 - Sunday November 9, 2025 - Saturday November 15, 2025 

Packages Available: Orchestra at $232.30, Rear/Side Orchestra and Front Mezzanine at $210.30 Mid and 
Rear Mezzanine at $199.30, and Rear Mezzanine at $177.30 



Sunday November 2, 2025 - Sunday November 16, 2025 
Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine/Rear/Side Orchestra at $196.00, Front/Side Mezzanine/

Mid Mezzanine at $186.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $166.00	  
Saturday January 10, 2026 - Sunday January 11, 2026 - Saturday January 24, 2026 

	 Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine/ Front/Side Mezzanine at $186.00, Rear 
Orchestra at $176.00, Mid Mezzanine at $160.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $166.00 

Saturday January 31, 2026 – Sunday February 1, 2026 – Saturday February 7, 2026 
Sunday February 8, 2026 – Saturday February 21, 2026 – Sunday February 22, 2026 

Saturday February 28, 2026 – Sunday March 1, 2026 – Saturday March 7, 2026 
Sunday March 8, 2026 – Sunday March 15, 2026 – Sunday March 22, 2026 
Sunday March 29, 2026 – Saturday April 18, 2026 – Sunday April 19, 2026 

Saturday April 25, 2026 – Sunday April 26, 2026 
Every Saturday in May 2-9-16-23-30 and June 6-13-20-27, 2026 
Every Sunday in May 3-10-17-24-31 and June 7-14-21-28, 2026 

Sunday July 5, 2026 – Saturday July 11, 2026 
Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine/ Front/Side Mezzanine at $196.00, Rear Orchestra/Mid 

Mezzanine at $176.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $166.00	  

Saturday February 14, 2026 – Sunday February 15, 2026 – Saturday March 14, 2026 
Saturday March 21, 2026 – Saturday March 28, 2026 – Saturday April 11, 2026 

Sunday April 12, 2026 
Packages Available: Orchestra/Front Mezzanine/ Front/Side Mezzanine at $216.00, Rear Orchestra/Mid 

Mezzanine at $196.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $186.00	  

 

StudentsLive’s “The Roaring 20’s” 
Great Gatsby Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 

Saturday August 23, 2025 – Saturday September 20, 2025 – Saturday October 18, 2025 
Saturday November 15, 2025 – Saturday December 13, 2025 – Saturday January 4, 2026 

Packages Available: Orchestra at $200.00, Front Mezzanine at $190.00, Mid Mezzanine at $150.00 and 
Rear Mezzanine at $130.00 

 



StudentsLive’s “Arabian Nights” 
Aladdin Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 

Saturday August 16, 2025 – Saturday September 13, 2025 – Saturday October 11, 2025 
Saturday November 8, 2025 - Saturday December 6, 2025 - Saturday January 3, 2026 

Packages Available: Front Mezzanine at $190.50, Mid Mezzanine at $170.50, Side Mezzanine at $156.50, 
Rear/Side Orchestra at $151.50 and Front Balcony at $146.50 

 
StudentsLive’s “Larger than Life” 

& Juliet Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 
Saturday August 9, 2025 – Saturday September 27, 2025 

Saturday October 25, 2025 - Saturday November 15, 2025 
Packages Available: Orchestra Center/Side at $220.00, Mezzanine Center at $200.00, Mezzanine Side at 

$160.00, Orchestra Side at $140.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $117.00 
Saturday January 17, 2026 – Saturday February 21, 2026  

Saturday March 14, 2026 – Saturday April 18, 2026 
Packages Available: Orchestra Center/Orchestra Front Side at $221.00, Orchestra Front Side A-D/
Mezzanine Center at $201.00, Orchestra Mid Side/Mezzanine Side at $161.00, Orchestra Far Side/

Mezzanine Center  at $151.00, Orchestra Far Side/Mezzanine Far Side at $131.00 and Rear Mezzanine 
Center/Mezzanine Far Side at $118.00 

 
StudentsLive’s “Dancing Queen” 

Mamma Mia Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 
Saturday August 23 2025 – Saturday September 20, 2025 - Saturday October 4, 2025 

Saturday November 1, 2025 – Saturday December 6, 2025 – Saturday January 24, 2025 
Packages Available: Orchestra at $250.00, Front Mezzanine at $220.00, Rear Orchestra/Mezzanine Side 

at $200.00, and Rear Mezzanine at $170.00 



 
“Stay Golden” 

The Outsiders Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 
Saturday August 9, 2025 – Saturday September 27, 2025 - Saturday October 25, 2025 
Saturday January 10, 2026 – Saturday February 21, 2026 – Saturday March 21, 2026 

Saturday April 19, 2026 – Saturday May 17, 2026 – Saturday June 14, 2026 
Packages Available: Orchestra at $292.00, Front Mezzanine Center at $272.00, Rear Orchestra/Front 

Mezzanine Side at $242.00, Side Orchestra at $204.00, Far Side Orchestra/Far Side Front Mezzanine at 
$194.50 or Side Front of Rear Mezzanine at $184.50 

Sunday August 10, 2025 – Sunday September 28, 2025 - Sunday October 26, 2025 
Sunday January 11, 2026 – Sunday February 22, 2026 – Sunday March 22, 2026 

Sunday April 20, 2026 – Sunday May 18, 2026 – Sunday June 15, 2026 
Packages Available: Orchestra at $251.00, Front Mezzanine at $241.00 Rear Orchestra at $231.00, Side 
Orchestra/Mid Mezzanine at $200.00, Side Front Mezzanine/Rear Mezzanine at $181.00,  Side and Rear 

Mezzanine at $141.00 or Student Rear Mezzanine at $121.00 

 
“Little Songbird” 

Hadestown Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 
Saturday August 16 2025 – Saturday September 13, 2025 - Saturday October 11, 2025 

Saturday November 15, 2025 – Sunday November 23, 2025 
Packages Available: Orchestra B-H at $251.00 Orchestra H-P/Mezzanine A-E at $211.00, Orchestra P-S 

at $181.00 Orchestra Far Sides at $161.00, Mezzanine F-G Center, B-J Sides at $151.00 or Balcony at 
$111.00 

 
“Don’t Lose Your Head” 

Six Matinees and Two Hour Workshop Package and Date Options 



Saturday August 9, 2025 – Saturday September 13, 2025 - Saturday October 4, 2025 
Saturday November 1, 2025 – Saturday December 6, 2025 – Saturday January 10, 2025 

Packages Available: Orchestra at $211.00, Side and Rear Orchestra at $181.00, Mezzanine at  
$171.00 and Rear Mezzanine at $141.00 

Contact StudentsLive for more information and how to order by email at info@studentslive.net or phone 
at 212 414 -7793 and check out our Websites and all of our Social Media below: 

Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/pages/StudentsLive-Broadway-Education-Programs/
401328182264 : StudentsLive Passport to Broadway Global Musical Theater Education Company (User Name 

@SLBroadway Education Company) 
Instagrams: PassporttoBroadwayWorldwide and Studentslive_BEP 

Twitters: @StudentsLiveBEP - https://twitter.com/@StudentsLiveBEP  
and  @PassportToBway - https://twitter.com/@PassportToBway  

© StudentsLive 2025/2026. For the “Best of Broadway Series”, * All dates, prices and materials subject to change.  Minimums 
required for show and workshop packages.  For the complete Best of Broadway Program, including show and workshop, a minimum 
of 20 people are needed per program to meet two hour workshop requirements.  If minimums are not met, ninety-minute Broadway 

Workshop will be provided pending a minimum of 19 people are registered and paid.  2 weeks prior to ticketing, if the workshop 
portion is not met and the Broadway Group Sale portion is met, the workshop portion will be refunded, and the Broadway Show Ticket 

portion will not be refunded.  If both the workshop and Broadway Show minimum are not met, a full refund will be provided, or the 
option to transfer to a different program may be available. 
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